ST Diary
No No
1

N262
2

N242
3

N223
4

N263
5

N171
6

N241
7

N220
8

N224
9

N264
10

N240

Department Of Computer Science

3" Merit List

Computer Science (M)

Applicant Name

Muhammad Rashid
muneeb-ur-rehman
Ubaid-Ur-Rehman
Muhammad Yousaf
Abdus Saboor Khan
Saira aziz

Ali Khan

Afaq Ahmad

Arooj Javeed

Muhammad Asfand Cheema

CNIC

32301-6998852-7

36302-0783131-1

32303-8497978-9

36602-8950308-3

32403-4394425-3

36304-1369644-8

36302-7544557-5

36303-7582732-5

36303-7282819-6

36302-3928653-5

Last Date of Fee Submission: 14" September Thursday, 2023

Status

Admission Granted Provisionally
Admission Granted Provisionally
Admission Granted Provisionally
Admission Granted Provisionally
Admission Granted Provisionally
Admission Granted Provisionally
Admission Granted Provisionally
Admission Granted Provisionally

Admission Granted Provisionally

Admission Granted Provisionally



