Department Of Computer Science 3rd Merit List

Computer Science (M)

Sr. No	Diary No	Applicant Name	CNIC	Status
1				
	N262	Muhammad Rashid	32301-6998852-7	Admission Granted Provisionally
2	N242	muneeb-ur-rehman	36302-0783131-1	Admission Granted Provisionally
3	N223	Ubaid-Ur-Rehman	32303-8497978-9	Admission Granted Provisionally
4	N263	Muhammad Yousaf	36602-8950308-3	Admission Granted Provisionally
5	N171	Abdus Saboor Khan	32403-4394425-3	Admission Granted Provisionally
6	N241	Saira aziz	36304-1369644-8	Admission Granted Provisionally
7	N220	Ali Khan	36302-7544557-5	Admission Granted Provisionally
8	N224	Afaq Ahmad	36303-7582732-5	Admission Granted Provisionally
9	N264	Arooj Javeed	36303-7282819-6	Admission Granted Provisionally
10				
	N240	Muhammad Asfand Cheema	36302-3928653-5	Admission Granted Provisionally

Last Date of Fee Submission: 14th September Thursday, 2023